SANDOZ GROUP AG CHF0.05

SANDOZ GROUP AG CHFO0.05

ISIN: CH1243598427

Overview

2024/07/17 10:15:26

WKN:

Price

34.22 CHF

Difference © -052%(-0.18)
General attributes
ISIN CH1243598427
Symbol SDz
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,145 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

34.22 CHF (209)
34.25 CHF (490)
34.22 CHF
34.49 CHF
34.10 CHF
34.40 CHF
34.311621 CHF
57,670
1,978,751.16
363
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=256768045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1243598427&ID_NOTATION=435547308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1243598427&ID_NOTATION=435547308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba43da41ed309e7db0456caed0ad32b1001d3c77ed8b06815a8bed6a566949c4&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b45275dbf7e017453&time=1721291429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=262a4ebf4af10d226f495a455c106bfc2c80fb18d2e72b1f69b12e0190b927d7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=405b5d01609cd1b77&time=1721291429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3783e16a7994893f70a39e8660a3787af03dcfae8c2fb49e9b6c03034b7c71b3&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bac44931f246e4b54&time=1721291429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3f005476adf4e972677a38be4d29c03fd4db8005baaefaa097f0c8df4581fbb&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5c9a154b0a70c96f2&time=1721291429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=573e85fb36c1f8734d28345da6289655f7de5bd40617df1c2fdcfc1a0fbec605&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2100aefeedf3259eb&time=1721291429&tool=RSC

SANDOZ GROUP AG CHF0.05

Details

2024/07/17 10:15:26

Price
34.22 CHF

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.52% (-0.18)

ISIN CH1243598427
Symbol SDz
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,145 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.22 CHF (209)
Ask (Ask size) 34.25 CHF (490)
Open 34.22 CHF
High 34.49 CHF
Low 34.10 CHF
Close (prev. day) 34.40 CHF
VWAP 34.311621 CHF
Volume (pcs) 57,670
Trading volume 1,978,751.16
Number of trades 363
Last size 77
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.07% - -
Perf (abs.) +5.51 - -
Beta 0.50 0.63 0.37
Volatility 27.43 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 10:15 34.22 CHF
17

London Stock 2024/07/ 16:25 34.33 CHF

Exchange 16

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 17:57 37.40 USD

Issues 05

Trading volume

(mio.)
1.98

0.02

0.01

34.59 CHF (747,006
32.83 CHF (878,082
30.25 CHF (1,227,566
- CHF

35.50 CHF (2024/07/12
25.33 CHF (2024/04/10
- CHF (-

- CHF (-

—
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Number of
trades

363
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=435547308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436283713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436283713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435580586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435580586

SANDOZ GROUP AG CHF0.05

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

SANDOZ GROUP AG

Suurstoffi 14 - 6343 Rotkreuz

Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard Saynor

Claire D'Abreu-
Hayling

Colin Bond

Francisco
Ballester

Ingrid Sollerer
Keren Haruvi

PhD Glenn A.
Gerecke

Pierre Bourdage

Rebecca
Guntern

Tripti Jha

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Aarti Shah

Karen Huibscher

Mathai Mammen

Shamiram
Feinglass

Graeme Pitkethly

loannis
Skoufalos

Maria Rosaria
Varsellona

Michael
Rechsteiner

Urs Riedener

Gilbert Ghostine

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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